
 

103年 8月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/08/01 57,005 2,399,860 42.10 42.40 42.00 42.05 -0.05 55 

103/08/04 65,320 2,744,321 42.20 42.30 41.85 42.00 -0.05 50 

103/08/05 93,101 3,892,942 42.00 42.00 41.65 41.65 -0.35 68 

103/08/06 404,185 16,252,269 41.60 41.90 39.10 39.50 -2.15 281 

103/08/07 197,006 7,723,735 39.50 39.50 38.95 39.35 -0.15 138 

103/08/08 207,300 8,067,570 39.00 39.20 38.50 39.05 -0.30 132 

103/08/11 171,006 6,719,334 39.10 39.70 39.10 39.50 +0.45 108 

103/08/12 112,034 4,399,239 39.50 39.60 39.10 39.10 -0.40 91 

103/08/13 118,020 4,612,489 39.00 39.40 38.95 39.20 +0.10 76 

103/08/14 118,071 4,626,157 39.60 39.60 38.95 38.95 -0.25 85 

103/08/15 291,675 11,157,432 39.00 39.05 37.95 38.20 -0.75 205 

103/08/18 952,828 34,334,370 38.20 38.30 35.55 35.55 -2.65 586 

103/08/19 282,000 10,225,900 35.55 36.75 35.55 36.40 +0.85 210 

103/08/20 273,005 10,123,991 36.50 37.65 36.50 36.80 +0.40 194 

103/08/21 255,026 9,293,314 36.50 36.70 36.30 36.40 -0.40 222 

103/08/22 222,007 8,222,466 36.40 37.45 36.40 36.90 +0.50 187 

103/08/25 190,000 7,020,000 37.00 37.30 36.65 36.80 -0.10 162 

103/08/26 228,000 8,472,300 37.00 37.40 37.00 37.00 +0.20 159 

103/08/27 162,000 6,038,650 37.20 37.40 37.20 37.30 +0.30 138 

103/08/28 82,000 3,066,400 37.30 37.50 37.30 37.40 +0.10 75 

103/08/29 130,000 4,868,950 37.40 37.65 37.25 37.60 +0.20 93 

 


